CHEMLOCK PFA HOUSING
Overview
Entegris’ Chemlock® PFA housing offers a space-
saving solution like no other cartridge filter housing
available today. This revolutionary housing locks
the cartridge into the bowl, allowing the bowl and
cartridge to be removed as a single unit.
Easier Cartridge Changeout

CHEMLOCK PFA HOUSING
ENTEGRIS, INC.		  3
Ordering Information
Chemlock PFA Heads, Bowls and Kits
T-LINE HOUSING HEADS
Part Number Inlet/Outlet Fitting Vent/Drain Fitting
YY56HF10F 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY56HF20F 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄2” Flaretek
YY56HF14F 1" Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
YY56HF24F 1" Flaretek 1⁄2” Flaretek
YY56HP103 3⁄4” S300*** 1⁄4” S300***
YY56HP143 1" S300*** 1⁄4” S300***
YY56HP203 3⁄4” S300*** 1⁄2” S300***
YY56HP243 1" S300*** 1⁄2” S300***
YY56HP20P 3⁄4” Super** 1⁄2” Super**
YY56HP24P 1" Super** 1⁄2”Super**
YY56HA20A 3⁄4” FNPT 1⁄4” FNPT
YY56HB20B 3⁄4” pipe 1⁄4” pipe
YY56HB24B 1" pipe 1⁄4” pipe
YY56HO00B 3⁄4” pipe —
YY56HL10L 3⁄4” PrimeLock® 1⁄4” PrimeLock
YY56HL14L 1” PrimeLock 1⁄4” PrimeLock
HOUSING KITS (BOWLS AND HEADS)*
Part Number
5” Bowl Length 11” Bowl Length 20” Bowl Length
Inlet/Outlet
Fitting
Vent/Drain
Fitting
Locking Ring Material
PVDF PVDF GFPP PVDF GFPP
— YY561120A — YY562010NS — 3⁄4” FNPT 1⁄4” FNPT
— YY561120B YY5611G0B YY562020B — 3⁄4” pipe 1⁄4” pipe
— YY561120E YY5611G0E YY562020E YY5620G0E 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
— YY561120F YY5611G0F YY562020F YY5620G0F 3⁄4” Flaretek 1⁄2” Flaretek
— — YY5611G1E — — 1” Flaretek 1⁄4” Flaretek
— YY561121F YY5611G1F YY562021F YY5620G1F 1” Flaretek 1⁄2” Flaretek
— YY561120P YY5611G0P YY562020P — 3⁄4” Super** 1⁄2” Super**
— YY561121P YY5611G1P YY562021P YY5620G1P 1” Super** 1⁄2” Super**
YY5605203 YY5611203 YY5611G03 YY5620203 — 3⁄4” S300*** 1⁄2” S300**
— YY5611213 YY5611G13 YY5620213 — 1” S300*** 1⁄2” S300***
* Entegris offers a 5” housing kit (YY56 05 203) that includes a housing head (YY56 HP 203) and a 5” bowl (YY56 05 153)
**  Super Type Pillar fittings
***  Super 300 Type Pillar fittings
Note: See the last page of this data sheet for locking ring compatibility and warning.
HOUSING BOWLS
Part Number
5” Bowl Length 11” Bowl Length 20” Bowl Length 30” Bowl Length
Vent/Drain
Fitting
Locking Ring Material
PVDF PVDF GFPP PVDF GFPP PVDF GFPP
— YY5611160 — YY5620160 — — — 1⁄4” FNPT
— YY5611170 YY5611170GF YY5620170 YY5620170GF — — 1⁄4” pipe
— YY5611180 YY5611180GF YY5620180 YY5620180GF — — 1⁄4” Flaretek
— YY5611280 YY5611280GF YY5620280 YY5620280GF YY5630280 YY5630280GF 1⁄2” Flaretek
— YY5611250 YY5611250GF YY5620250 YY5620250GF — — 1⁄2” Super**
— YY5611253 YY5611253GF YY5620253 YY5620253GF — — 1⁄2” S300***
YY5605153 YY5611153 YY5611153GF — —— — — 1⁄4” S300***
— YY5611190 YY5611190GF YY5620190 YY5620190GF — — 1⁄4” PrimeLock
CHEMLOCK PFA HOUSING
4	  	 ENTEGRIS, INC.
The distinction above is a general guideline based
on the relative compatibility in common chemicals.